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  10 473

AUSTRALIE

USA

BELGIQUE

BRESIL

BULGARIE

CANADA

DANMARK

E.A.U

ESPAGNE

FRANCE

HOLLANDE

REP.IRLANDE

ITALIE

JAPON

LIBYE

MAROC

NOUVELLE_ZELANDE

POLOGNE

ALLEMAGNE

SUEDE

SUISSE

REP.DEM. SAO TOME
ET PRINCIPE

REP.TCHEQUE

   TURQUIE

ANGLETERRE

AUTRICHE

            VARIETES 

PAYS                          

   84

  2 050

   828

   51

   112

   593

   69

   208

  1 095

  1 861

   0

   353

   1

   22

   31

   83

  2 234

   407

   7

   40

   256

   88

   1

Total :

   746

  17 085

  1 666

   360

   466

  5 603

   664

   243

  9 183

  14 109

   6

  3 077

   11

   22

   180

   836

  19 185

  4 431

   57

   72

  2 052

   376

   10

  80 440  9 313

   84

   879

  1 199

   72

   111

   998

   58

   2

   167

  1 113

  1 650

   1

   162

   1

   20

   11

   43

  1 926

   9

   342

   44

   308

   106

   9

   866

  7 831

  2 874

   636

   504

  11 047

   560

   21

   361

  10 655

  14 962

   30

  1 511

   16

   161

   132

   526

  18 870

   28

  4 310

   120

  2 777

   530

   73

  79 402

   1

-  57

   45

   41

-  1

   68

-  17

-  20

   2

-  11

   200

-  54

   20

-  100

-  36

-  49

-  14

-  16

-  100

   9

   20

   21

   867

Qté  T  / Valeur

   16

-  54

   73

   77

   8

   97

-  16

   49

   16

   6

   421

-  51

   48

-  100

-  10

-  37

-  2

-  3

-  100

   67

   35

   41

   596

Evolution %

-  11 -  1

Qté T  / ValeurQté T  / Valeur

2018/2019 2017/2018


